Your Company’s Equity Shares are listed on the BSE Ltd and Na onal Stock Exchange of India Ltd. The Company 
paid the annual lis ng fees to each of these stock exchanges.

CHANGE IN SHARE CAPITAL

During the year under review, your Company’s Authorised Share Capital has remain unchanged at ` 35,00,00,000 
(Rupees Thirty Five Crore) comprising 3,50,00,000 Equity Shares of ` 10/- each.

During the year under review, your Company’s paid up equity share capital remain unchanged changed 
` 34,63,06,300 (Rupees Thirty Four Crores Sixty Three Lacs Six Thousand) comprising of 3,46,30,630 Equity